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

There were many comparable sales in the past two years of the 4 that are attached; they range $38,900 to
$60,000 each, all in Cottage Grove.

RWK Integrity

880 BeltlineRd. Springfield, Oregon 97477
= . Office: (541) 744-1994 Fax: (541) 746-6152

----------
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Conclusion of Value:

ﬂwmﬂdpatedmaﬂcewalneoftheappmximam%m'/zacrelotstobedevelopedﬁnmthesubjectpropenyis
$38,500 each. The owners want develop medimm/high density residential and commercial lots (3px.100, Y4 acre
lots, residential and apx.10,000 sqft of commercial)

It is estimated that the net value of the Subject property if developed at that standard that was available
totbeqwnersanthetimcoftheiraoqlﬁsitionisappm:dmly$3,000,000methisﬁgmethcvalneofthe
Subjeqhvpatywhenoonsidaedinﬁgmofﬁleﬁmimﬁonsoftbeamemzoning, EA0, must be deducted. The
esﬁmﬂedvahxeofthepmpertyndththemwt%zoninginphceisﬁ%,m& Accordingly, the reduction in
fair market value of the Subject Property as a result of the imposition of OAR 660-033-100, OAR 660-033-120
& Lane County Code 16.212, the Exclusive Farm Use zoning provisions, is $2,461,865.

Sincerely
T e Whaonse

Dave Marra

REMIX

Integrity
. 380 BeltlincRd. Springfield, Oregon 97477 =)

", 1
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Presented By: Dave Marra Data Only
Re/Max 1st Choice

RESIDENTIAL 42412007 1:42:41 PM

ML#: 5036518 Status: SLD Area: 235 List Price:  $499,800

Address: 78086 Mosby Creek Rd Unit#:

City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97424 Loc/Lvi:

Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning: F2/EFU List Type: ER

County: Lane Tax ID: 1704772 LR: N

Elem: HARRISON Middle: UNCOLN High: COTTAGE GROVE

Nhood/Bldg: Prop Type: DETACHD

Legal: 2103022100600000
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20-49.99AC # Acres: 28.18 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: CREEK View: CREEK, MNTAIN Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SECLDED, TREES
RiveriLake: CAROLINA Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSre: USTKIT #Bdrms: 3 #Lvi: 1 Year Bit: 1951/ REMOD Green:
Main SQFT: 1986  TotUp/Mn:1986 Style: RANCH Home Winty: N 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: © Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 [ DETACHD #Fireplaces: / STOVE, WQOD
Total SQFT: 1986 Roof; COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: MOSBY CREEK APPROX 2 MILES JUST PAST PITCHER LANE
Private: IF YOUR CLIENTS WANTS TOTAL PRIVACY, ALL USUABLE LAND BARNS,CREEK & NICE HOUSE ONLY 2 MILES EROM

I-5 SHOW THEM THIS. CLIENTS SHOULD WALK-INTO LOWER PASTURES OPENS UP INTO CREEK & WONDERFUL 2
MEADOWS approx 15 acres befow, IF NEED ME TO ASSIST IN SHOWING PASTURES FEEL FREE TO CALL ME 520-3380

Public: Totaly private ,a yr round creek,barns ,all usuable tand for animals and only 2 miles to I-5 . This is the petfect property. Must
Walk property to get the total feel for it.Lower pastures open to 2 beautiful meadows & creek .fenced & cross fenced New roof,,
all P&D done, 2 septics,

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/714X20 / DECK Mstr Bd: M/711 X185 / BATH Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/710X17 |/ EATAREA 2nd Bd; M/10X14 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/8X13 / 3rd Bd: M/8X14 / Main Lvl: 20
Family: M1717X24 ¢ uTILITY M/7X16 / Lower Lvi; 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 20

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: PANTRY, FS-RANG

Interior: CEILFAN, WW-CARP

Exterior: BARN, DECK, FENCED, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP, TL-SHED, X-FENCE, PRIVRD
Accessibility: 1LEVEL, PARKING

Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: E(ECT Heat: FOR-AIR, HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: CEILING, FLOOR
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr:  96.31 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAG: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCO: 5CNUO1 Office: CENTURY 21 Nugget Real Estate Phone: 541-842-2121 Fax: 541-942-8605
LPID: DMITCHEL, Agent: Donata Mitchell Phone: 541-520-3380 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail; donata@eip.net
ShowHrs: 24 HR Tran:  4/4/2006 List: 5/26/2005 Exp: Occ: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb; 24 hr door QOwner: OLVERHOLSER,DON Phone:
Show: RMLSLBX, VACANT Tenant; Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 3/6/2006 DOM/CDOM: 284/284 O/Price: $550,000
Sold:  3/31/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $450,000
SPID; BRAZELLF S/Agt: Frank Brazell SIOff: 5SRAI01 S/Off Phone: 541-942-7246

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb. com/reports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=DATAONL Y&ID=5036516 4/24/2007
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RESIDENTIAL 412412007 1:41:08 PM

ML#: 5019618 Status: SLD Area: 235 List Price:  $479,000

Address: 32929 CAMAS SWALE RD Unit#:

City: Creswell Zip: 97426 Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord: 57/B/2 Zoning: : List Type: ER

County: Lane TaxID: 1314887 LR: N

Elem: CRESLANE Middle: CRESWELL High: CRESWELL

Nhood/Bidg: Prop Type: DETACHD

Legal: 1903180000100
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMAT/ON
Lot Size: 20-49.99AC # Acres: 25 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: CREEK View: CREEK Lot Des¢: LEVEL, PRIVATE
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:  SIDING
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 932 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 4 #vl: 2 Year Bit: 1999/ Green:
Main SQFT: 2326 TotUp/Mn:3258 Style: 2STORY Home Wrnty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 3 /ATTACHD #iFireplaces: 1/ GAS
Total SQFT: 3258 Roof: COMP Exterior: FIBRCEM Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
. XSt/Dir: I-5 TO CRESWELL, W ON OREGON TO CAMAS SWALE

Private: CUSTOM BUILT HOME ON 25 PRIVATE ACRES WITH A CREEK, QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, COVERED FRONT DECK,
FULLY LANDSCAPED, FENCED, GUEST BEDROOM WITH SITTING ROOM, WONDERFUL COUNTRY KITCHEN WITH
ISLAND, TILED KITCHEN AND ENTRY, A MUST SEE PROPERTY! 2k selling bonus if accepted offer before 4-30-05

Public: CUSTOM BUILT HOME ON 25 PRIVATE ACRES WITH A CREEK, QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, COVERED FRONT DECK,
FULLY LANDSCAPED, FENCED, GUEST BEDROOM WITH SITTING ROOM, WONDERFUL COUNTRY KITCHEN WITH
ISLAND, TILED KITCHEN AND ENTRY. A MUST SEE PROPERTY!

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/14X16 / Mstr Bd: M/712X14 / BATH, WHIRLPL Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M /10X 14 / COUNKIT, ISLAND 2nd Bd; U/10X10 / BATH Upper Lvi: 20
Dining: M/712X18 / 3rd Bd: U/8X10 / BATH Main Lvi: 20
Family: M/12X18 / FIREPL DENIOFF M /140X 11 / Lower LVI: 0.0
/ / 4TH-BD U 711 X12 / BATH, SUITE Total Bth: 4.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-MICO, BI-RANG, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, GASAPPL, PLB-ICE
Interior: GAR-OPN, GASFPLS, SMOKDET
Exterlor: DECK, FENCED, PORCH, SPRNKLR, PRIVRD

Accessibility:
Cool: CENTAIR Hot Water: Heat; FOR-AIR Fuel: PROPANE
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC insul: FULLY
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 3105.18 Spel Asint Balance; Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV, FHA 3rd Party: Y SAC:
Escrow Pref; Rent, if Rented:
HOA Dues; Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CHBO1 Office: John L. Scott Eugene-Spfid Phone: 541.687-1415 Fax: 541-687-1419
LPID: BENSONKA Agent: Katherine Benson Phone: 541-521-4229 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: katiebenson@johnlscett.com
ShowHrs: Tran; 6/8/2005 List: 3/25/2005 Exp: Occ: OWNER  Poss: NEGO
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: 24 HR Owner: HELT Phone:  541-914-3296
Show: CALL1ST, OWN-OCC, RMLSLBX Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 4/20/2005 DOM/CDOM: 26/ OlPrice: $488,000
Sold:  6/7/200% Terms: CASH Sold Price: §470,000
SPID: CROSBYCH S/Agt: Charity Crosby SIOff; SREIO1 S/Off Phone: 541-345-8100

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.rmlsweb .com/repoxts,asp?PropTvpe—"“l&Report]D=DATAONLY&]D=50 19618 4/24/2007
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RESIDENTIAL 412412007 1:43:15 PM

ML#: 4066087 Status: SLD Area: 235 List Price:  $395,000

Address: 80717 Sears RD Unit#:

City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97424 LociLvl:

Map Coord: 0/E/8 Zoning: List Type: ER

County: Lane Tax [D:  1058203,1311669 LR: N

Elem: DELIGHT VALLEY Middle: LINCOLN High: COTTAGE GROVE

Nhood/Bidg: Prop Type: DETACHD

Legal; full legal at escrow 20 03 0200 1100
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20-49.98AC # Acres; 33.3 Lot Dimensions: 33.3 acres
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: PRIVATE, WOODED
River/lLake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0O SFSre: #Bdrms;: 3 Avl: 1 Year Bit: 1975/ Green:
Main SQFT: 1728  TotUp/Mn:1728 Style: RANCH Home Wrnty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #iGarage: 2 [ CARPORT #Fireplaces: 1/ PELLSTV
Total SQFT: 1728 Roof: COMP Exterior: OTHER, T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: I-5, Creswell ext, E 1 mi to Sears, S 4 mifes to home. Gated, no sign.
Private: No sign or lock box, Easy appt. Seller will meet you and leave, Close at Fidelity with Chiquit.
Public: Very private 33+ acres. Great floor plan, beautiful remadeled kitchen, skylights, vaults, bonus screened porch/sunroom (not in

8q. ft.). Huge deck with spectacular view. 5 stall barn with tack rm & hay storage. Backs to BLM. Spectacular views.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/20X14 / VAULTED Mstr Bd: M/17X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M /716 X10 / COUNKIT 2nd Bd: M/14X12 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/14X10 / VAULTED 3rd Bd: M/12X14 / Main Lvi: 2.0
Family: / } umiury M/7X9 !/ SKYUTE Lower Lvi: 0.0

SUNPRCH M /14X19 / / Total Bth: 20

t
FEATURES AND UTILJTIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS, DISPOSL
Interior: CEILFAN, SMOKDET
Exterior:; BARN, COVPATI, DECK, GARDEN, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SATDISH, SEC-LIT, SHOP
Accessibllity: 1LEVEL

Cool: WINDOW Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insuk: CEILING, WALL
FANANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 11038 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC: % O
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dyes:
HOA Incl:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5PRUO1 Office: Prudential R.E. Professionals Phone: 541-485-1400 Fax: 541-485-7136
LPID: ZEBROWJO Agent: Jo Ann Zebrowski Phone: 541-485-9956 CellPgr:
Col PID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: zteam@ppporegon.com
ShowHrs: Tran: 5/24/2005 List: 10/4/2004 Exp: Occ: OWNER  Poss: NEGO
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: None Owner: Bab & Ann Phone:
Show; APTONLY Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 4/1/2005 DOMICDOM; 179/ O/Price:  $395,000
Sold;  5/23/2005 Terms: CONV Sold Price:  $385,000
SPID;: ZEBROWJOQ S/Agt: Jo Ann Zebrowski SIOff: 5PRUOA S/Off Phone: 541-485-1400

®RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERJFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILAEBILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.mllsweb.com/repons.aSp?PropType=1&ReportlD=DATAONLY&ID=4066087 4/24/2007
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LOTS AND LAND 4/24)2007 1:09:48 PM

MUL#: 5051303 Status: SLD Area: 235 List Price:  $60,000

Address: 32 Cottage Heights LOOP

City: Cottage Grove 2ip: 97424-

Add. Par: ! LR: N

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: List Type: ER

County: Lane Tax ID: 1718093 . Prop Type: RESID

Subdivision: Cottage Heights

Manufhs Okay: N CCa&Rs: Y

Elem: BOHEMIA Middle: High: COTTAGE GROVE

Legal: to be provided in escrow.
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF Acres: Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test; / RdFrntg: Rd Susfc:  PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: CITY, VALLEY
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography: SLOPED
Soil Cond: Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POWER, SEWER, WATER
Existing Structurez: N /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: S on Gateway to end, L on Taylor, L on Hillside to subdivision.
Private: This lot can have a duplex. New subdivision in Cottage Grove. Map & CCR's on file. Ready for you to build. Buyer to verify
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
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: CITY.
Lot Desc: CULDSAC, PRIVRD Soil Typel/Class:
Topography: LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: GAS-AVL, PHONE, POWER, SWR-AVL, UG-UTIL, WATER
Existing Structure: N /
REMARKS
XStDir: E Main to Hwy 99S to W Harrison to S3rd
Private: Extra large lot 8000 sq ft+ (zoned R-2) for home on private access. Last lot in 4 lot development. Fenced on 2 sides, Some
utilities aiready in. Buy the Jot or have home built (Note: owner is a licensed Real Estate Broker))
Public; Extra large lot 9000 sq ft+ (zoned R-2) fot home on private access. Last lot in 4 lot development, Fenced on 2 sides. Some
utilities already in. Buy the lot ot have home buit.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 4B88.66 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease; 3rd Party: N SAC: % O
HOA Dues: HOA Dues.2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference; American Title, Eug
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5ARY(1 Office: A1-Reality Phone: 541-683-6241 Fax: 541-683-6664
LPID: REAKSECJ Agent: John Reaksecker Phone: 541-683-6241 CelllPgr: 541-221-4003
ColLPID: 48779 CoBRCD: SWJT04 CoAgent:  Stewart Stevenson CoPh: 541-729-7408
Agent E-mail: a1@oip.net
List: 8/12712005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 112412006 Owner: Stevenson Phone:
Tenant; Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 11/10/2005 DOM/CDOM: 44 / 148 O/Price; $44,900
Sold: 1/19/2008. Terms;CONV/ Sold Price: $42,000
SPID; REAKSECL S/Agt: Lucetta Reaksecker S/Off: 5ARY01 S/IOff Phone: 541-883-6241

©RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

- INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO,

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO

http://www.tmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=4&ReportID=DATA_IONLY&ID=5072463

CHANGE.
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ML#: 4079674 Status: SLD Area; 235 List Price:  $38,900

Address:  Buttercup lot 10

City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97424-

Add. Par: / LR: N

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: List Type: ER

County: Lane Tax iD: 1691029 Prop Type: RESID

Subdivision:

Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:

Elem: BOHEMIA Middle: High: COTTAGE GROVE

Legal: 20 03 29 31 2700
Public Internet/Address Display; N/N  Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: TK-9,999SF Acres: 0.12 Lot Dimensians:
Waterfront: / RiveriLake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Dise: Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography:
Soll Cond: Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SEWER, WATER
Existing Structure; /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: west on Main past S street to Cemetery Rd. on left
Private: Residential subdivision in quiet setting on edge of town
Public: Residential subdivision in quiet setting on edge of town
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 35027 Spel Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
CroplLand Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC;
HOA Dues: 30/ HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl;
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference;
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: S5HEWO1 Office: Hemenway Realtors GMAC Phone: 541-942-0151 Fax: $41-942-0100
LPID: HEMENWAY Agent: David Hemenway Phone: 541-942-1023 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: dave@hemenways.com
List; 12/17/2004 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 4/28/2005 Owner: Arlie & Co. Phonae;
Tenant: Phaone;
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 4/12/2005 DOM/CDOM: 116/ O/Price; $38,900
Sold:  4/21/2005 Terms:CASH/ Sold Price: $31,000
SPID; 4132 S/Agt: Eimina Mike S/Off: S5REIQ1 S/0ott Phone: 541-345-8100

© RMLS™ 2007, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED,
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SURJECT TO CHANGE.

http://www.nnlsweb.com/xeports.asp?PropType=4&ReportD}—*DATA_ONLY&ID=4079674 4/24/2007
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G255
Beginning at a point 817.06 feet North and 1100.0
feet Eagt 2f the Southwest corner of the wWilliam
Currin D.L.C. NO. 44; thence North 402.4 feey;
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